UNOFFICIAL COPY

		2005245195			
CC FINANCING STATEMENT AMEND	MENT	Doc#	2005245195 Fee \$88.	.00	
LLOW INSTRUCTIONS AME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional)			E:\$9.00 RPRF FEE: \$1.00		
-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional)			M. HOODY DUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS		
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			02/21/2020 02:16 PM PG:	1 OF 3	
END ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)	<u> </u>	DATE:	95\51\5050 05:18 hu .a.		
POLSINELLI	1				
ATTN: De seasance Group					
900 W. 48 th Place, Suite 900					
Kansas City MQ 64112					
ITTAL FINANCING STATEMENT CLE NUMBER	1p. 🛛 This I		ACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE [AMENDMENT is to be filed [for record]	ONLY	
327704121 filed 10/04/2013	(or rec	orded) in the REAL ESTA		s name in Item 13	
TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement Identified ab	ove is terminated with respect	to the security interest(s)	of Secured Party authorizing this Terminal	ion Statement	
ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of A sicr. er. in item 7a or For partial assignment, complete Items 7 and 9 and also indicate affected		n item 7c <u>and</u> name of As	signor in Item 9		
CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statemen, Identified a continued for the additional period provided by applicable law	above with respect to the secur	ity interest(s) of Secured	Party authorizing this Continuation Statem	ent is	
PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:	0/				
	ne (, triese three baxes to: ANGE name und/o. address: 0	terrelate ADD to	ama: Complete Item DELETE name: 0	Sh	
	n 6a or 6b, <u>a</u> nd item 7a or 7b <u>a</u>	_	ame: Complete Item DELETE name: 0 b, <u>and</u> item 7c to be deleted in it		
RRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information C	Change - provide infy _ne_nam	e (6a or 6 b)			
6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	4/				
66. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL N	A'ME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX	
IANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party to Fa. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	nformation Change - provide only on	name (7a o 7b) (use exact,	till name; do not omit, modity, or abbreviate any pa	n of the Dablor's nar	
		(0)	* .		
7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME			7,		
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME	-		<u>'8</u> _	··· <u>·</u>	
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)					
	lotty		STATE POSTAL CORE	Teguntry	
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) IAILING ADDRESS	CITY		STATE POSTAL CUDE	COUNTRY	
LAILING ADDRESS					
LAILING ADDRESS COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes:		LETÉ collateral		COUNTRY	
LAILING ADDRESS		LETE collateral :			
LAILING ADDRESS COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes:		LETE collatoral :		<u> </u>	
AILING ADDRESS COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes:		LETE colleteral :			
LAILING ADDRESS COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes: Indicate collateral: ME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING TH	ADD collaceral DE	only <u>one</u> name (9a or 9t	RESTATE covored collateral ASS	IGN collateral	
IAILING ADDRESS COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes: Indicate collateral: ME of SECURED PARTY of RECORD AUTHORIZING This is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and prov	ADD collaceral DE	only <u>one</u> name (9a or 9t	RESTATE covored collateral ASS	IGN collateral	
ALLING ADDRESS COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes: Indicate collateral: ME of SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THis is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and proving Organization's NAME	ADD collateral DE	only <u>one</u> name (9a or 9t x.	RESTATE covered collateral ASS	olGN collateral	
IAILING ADDRESS COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes: Indicate collateral: ME of SECURED PARTY of RECORD AUTHORIZING This is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and professional Organization's NAME U.S. Bank National Association, as Truster	ADD collateral DE	only <u>one</u> name (9a or 9t x.	RESTATE covered collateral ASS	olGN collateral	
ALLING ADDRESS COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes: Indicate collateral: ME of SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THis is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and proving Organization's NAME	ADD collateral DE	only <u>one</u> name (9a or 9b w. Of the Holders	RESTATE covered collateral ASS	olGN collateral	
AME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THis is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and professional Association, as Truster Trust Commercial Mortgage Pass-Through (ADD collateral DE	only <u>one</u> name (9a or 9b w. Of the Holders	RESTATE covered collateral ASS (name of Assignor, if this is an Assignment of COMM 2013-CCRE1	ilGN collateral	

72253551.1

FILING OFFICE COPY — UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT (Form UCC3) (Rev. 04/20/11)

2005245195 Page: 2 of 3

INOFFICIAL COP

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT AD	DENDUM		
FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS 11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amendment 1327704121 filed 10/04/2013			
12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on Amendmen	t form		
U.S. Bank National Association, as Trustee, for the b	enefit of the		
Holders of COMM 2013-CCRE11 Mortgage Trust	-		
Mortgage Pass-Through Certificates			
12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME			
OR			
FIRST PERSONAL MAME			
· O.			
ADDITIONAL NAME(SVIP, FIA) (S)	JFFIX		
13. Name of DEBTOR on related financing spreament (Name of a current Debtor of record	required for Indexing purp	THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE poses only in some filling offices - see instruction item	
one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full nume; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any pa	rt of the Debtor's name); s	see Instructions if name does not fit	
JMS RACINE ST., LLC			
Ab	SONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
14. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral):			
14. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral):	Christ C	Ports Organia	
15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:	17. Description of real	s estate:	
☐ covers timber to be cut ☐ covers as-extracted collateral ☒ Is filed as a fixture filling			
 Neme and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17 (if Debter does not have a record Interest); 		Exhibit "A" attached hereto a part hereof.	
	dress: 315 North Racine Avenue	,	
		-08-408-001-0000; 17-08-408-00 000; 07-08-408-004-0000	02-0000;

18. MISCELLANEOUS:

Loan No.: 030305691 / Debtor: JMS Racine St., LLC / Filed in Cook County, Illinois

2005245195 Page: 3 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

EXHIBIT A

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

Lots 2, 3, 6, 7, 10, 11, 14 and 15 in Block 11 in Carpenter's Addition, a subdivision of Section 8, Township 39 North, Range 14, East of the Third Principal Meridian, in Cook County, Illinois.

Prox 17-08-408-001-000

Prox 17-08-408-001-000

Prox 17-08-408-002-000

Prox 17-08-408-002-000

Prox 17-08-408-002-000

Prox 17-08-408-002-000

Prox 17-08-408-001-000

Prox 17-08-408-000

Prox 17-08-408-000

Prox 17-08-408-000

Prox 17-08-408-000

Prox 17-08-408-000

Pr

Palsinelli 900 w 48h pt. A 900 1200 ses City Mo 64113